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HODGES CAMPUS HODGES CAMPUS
Jeff Tapp - Pastor of Students jefftapp@chetscreek.com (870) 761-2009 Jeff Tapp - Pastor of Students jefftapp@chetscreek.com (870) 761-2009
Cam Boothe - Assoc Min to Students cam@chetscreek.com (904) 955-7080 Cam Boothe - Assoc Min to Students cam@chetscreek.com (904) 955-7080
Michelle Hickey - Student Ministry Asst michelle@chetscreek.com (904) 710-7906 Michelle Hickey - Student Ministry Asst michelle@chetscreek.com (904) 710-7906
Casey Kaplan - Student Worship Director casey@chetscreek.com (478) 960-8402 Casey Kaplan - Student Worship Director casey@chetscreek.com (478) 960-8402
6th Grade Girls LifeGroup 6th Grade Girls LifeGroup
Heather Hughes hhughes@rosshughescpa.com (904) 703-9396 Heather Hughes hhughes@rosshughescpa.com (904) 703-9396
JoJo Miller jojomo80@gmail.com (904) 401-2198 JoJo Miller jojomo80@gmail.com (904) 401-2198
Savanah Sessions savanahjoel@gmail.com (904) 887-4421 Savanah Sessions savanahjoel@gmail.com (904) 887-4421
Hannah Ramos hannahr1951@icloud.com (301) 957-6819 Hannah Ramos hannahr1951@icloud.com (301) 957-6819
6th Grade Guys LifeGroup 6th Grade Guys LifeGroup
Otto Rosasco ofrosasco@outlook.com (904) 252-4756 Otto Rosasco ofrosasco@outlook.com (904) 252-4756
Trevor Hughes thughes750@gmail.com (904) 704-7876 Trevor Hughes thughes750@gmail.com (904) 704-7876
Josh Miller millersurfboards@gmail.com (904) 703-2058 Josh Miller millersurfboards@gmail.com (904) 703-2058
Reece Lilly reeceL1018@gmail.com (904) 480-6819 Reece Lilly reeceL1018@gmail.com (904) 480-6819
7th Grade Girls LifeGroup 7th Grade Girls LifeGroup
Rachel Miller jarmiller_2000@yahoo.com (904) 710-8540 Rachel Miller jarmiller_2000@yahoo.com (904) 710-8540
Amanda Ottie ottiea4@gmail.com (904) 885-1409 Amanda Ottie ottiea4@gmail.com (904) 885-1409
Maria Mattos mariaamattos850@gmail.com (904) 609-5740 Maria Mattos mariaamattos850@gmail.com (904) 609-5740
7th Grade Guys LifeGroup 7th Grade Guys LifeGroup
Steve Ottie steveottie@gmail.com (904) 534-4282 Steve Ottie steveottie@gmail.com (904) 534-4282
Greg Heaton gheaton@cmtengr.com (614) 395-6644 Greg Heaton gheaton@cmtengr.com (614) 395-6644
Jonny Manuel jonathan9162005@outlook.com (904) 654-6322 Jonny Manuel jonathan9162005@outlook.com (904) 654-6322
8th Grade Girls LifeGroup 8th Grade Girls LifeGroup
Mandy Stevens santeufemio@gmail.com (904) 504-4451 Mandy Stevens santeufemio@gmail.com (904) 504-4451
Aubrey Fallyer aubreyfallyer@gmail.com (904) 627-7798 Aubrey Fallyer aubreyfallyer@gmail.com (904) 627-7798
Olivia Martin (School year leader) olivia.renee.martin@gmail.com (321) 230-3678 Olivia Martin (School year leader) olivia.renee.martin@gmail.com (321) 230-3678
Hope Daughtry (Summer leader) lizziedawt@gmail.com (601) 310-6657 Hope Daughtry (Summer leader) lizziedawt@gmail.com (601) 310-6657
Rylie Darkatsh reddarkatsh@gmail.com (904) 477-3601 Rylie Darkatsh reddarkatsh@gmail.com (904) 477-3601
8th Grade Guys LifeGroup 8th Grade Guys LifeGroup
Dave Stevens davidstevens411@gmail.com (904) 859-8078 Dave Stevens davidstevens411@gmail.com (904) 859-8078
Ben Miller benkellymiller@gmail.com (904) 318-7469 Ben Miller benkellymiller@gmail.com (904) 318-7469
Caine Burleson caineburleson03@gmail.com (904) 228-5202 Caine Burleson caineburleson03@gmail.com (904) 228-5202
Brandon Williams btwilliams0701@gmail.com (904) 993-9401 Brandon Williams btwilliams0701@gmail.com (904) 993-9401
9th Grade Girls LifeGroup 9th Grade Girls LifeGroup
Jenny Butcher butj0006@hotmail.com (904) 705-9597 Jenny Butcher butj0006@hotmail.com (904) 705-9597
Liz Smith smitheu@att.net (904) 327-4644 Liz Smith smitheu@att.net (904) 327-4644
Lidia Mattos lidianism@gmail.com (904) 609-5739 Lidia Mattos lidianism@gmail.com (904) 609-5739
9th Grade Guys LifeGroup 9th Grade Guys LifeGroup
Ryan Hickey rthickey@gmail.com (904) 710-7926 Ryan Hickey rthickey@gmail.com (904) 710-7926
Scotty Couchot abbccc@att.net (904) 598-4199 Scotty Couchot abbccc@att.net (904) 598-4199
Lucas Mattos lucasandrade.adv@gmail.com (904) 609-4992 Lucas Mattos lucasandrade.adv@gmail.com (904) 609-4992
Adam Arnstein adam.arnstein@gmail.com (321) 474-9328 Adam Arnstein adam.arnstein@gmail.com (321) 474-9328
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HODGES CAMPUS HODGES CAMPUS
10th Grade Girls LifeGroup 10th Grade Girls LifeGroup
Brea Nelson nelsonbrea22@gmail.com (904) 962-4042 Brea Nelson nelsonbrea22@gmail.com (904) 962-4042
Jen Castillo oberesfamily@gmail.com (904) 881-2566 Jen Castillo oberesfamily@gmail.com (904) 881-2566
10th Grade Guys LifeGroup 10th Grade Guys LifeGroup
Camryn Finni camryn.finni@gmail.com (904) 524-7695 Camryn Finni camryn.finni@gmail.com (904) 524-7695
Noah Brooks noah@vorwo.com (904) 206-6280 Noah Brooks noah@vorwo.com (904) 206-6280
11th Grade Girls LifeGroup 11th Grade Girls LifeGroup
Nita Waugh nitawaugh@gmail.com (904) 415-3818 Nita Waugh nitawaugh@gmail.com (904) 415-3818
April Tapp aprilslaytontapp@gmail.com (870) 219-9856 April Tapp aprilslaytontapp@gmail.com (870) 219-9856
11th Grade Guys LifeGroup 11th Grade Guys LifeGroup
Efrain Sevilla efrainsevilla@msn.com (904) 819-0419 Efrain Sevilla efrainsevilla@msn.com (904) 819-0419
Neland Sawyer neland.sawyer@gmail.com (904) 864-5003 Neland Sawyer neland.sawyer@gmail.com (904) 864-5003
Aaron Uribe themexican1122@gmail.com (904) 397-3973 Aaron Uribe themexican1122@gmail.com (904) 397-3973
12th Grade Girls LifeGroup 12th Grade Girls LifeGroup
Michelle Hickey michelle@chetscreek.com (904) 710-7906 Michelle Hickey michelle@chetscreek.com (904) 710-7906
Kathryn Elder chad1elder@comcast.net (904) 226-4478 Kathryn Elder chad1elder@comcast.net (904) 226-4478
Rachel Daughtry rachelcdaughtry@yahoo.com (904) 429-8588 Rachel Daughtry rachelcdaughtry@yahoo.com (904) 429-8588
12th Grade Guys LifeGroup 12th Grade Guys LifeGroup
Chad Elder chadelderbv@comcast.net (904) 226-2221 Chad Elder chadelderbv@comcast.net (904) 226-2221
Pierre Renteria pierre.renteria86@gmail.com (847) 505-8668 Pierre Renteria pierre.renteria86@gmail.com (847) 505-8668
Tony Daughtry tony@foundationtech.net (352) 278-6357 Tony Daughtry tony@foundationtech.net (352) 278-6357
NORTH CAMPUS NORTH CAMPUS
Spenser Jones - Campus Student Minister spenser@chetscreek.com (904) 868-3541 Spenser Jones - Campus Student Minister spenser@chetscreek.com (904) 868-3541
North Girls LifeGroup North Girls LifeGroup
Janet Eubanks jeubanks5@gmail.com (816) 210-4084 Janet Eubanks jeubanks5@gmail.com (816) 210-4084
Cheryl Robinson cherylrobinson03@yahoo.com (904) 422-7330 Cheryl Robinson cherylrobinson03@yahoo.com (904) 422-7330
Natalie Fields fieldsnatalie915@gmail.com (559) 707-3614 Natalie Fields fieldsnatalie915@gmail.com (559) 707-3614
Maria Pulliam pulliamateam@yahoo.com (904) 566-9419 Maria Pulliam pulliamateam@yahoo.com (904) 566-9419
Jazz Jones jrjones1092@gmail.com (904) 755-9699 Jazz Jones jrjones1092@gmail.com (904) 755-9699
Jasmine Steward jsteward230@gmail.com (786) 380-8449 Jasmine Steward jsteward230@gmail.com (786) 380-8449
North Guys LifeGroup North Guys LifeGroup
Calvin Jackson calvinmaximusjackson@aol.com (904) 662-9379 Calvin Jackson calvinmaximusjackson@aol.com (904) 662-9379
Adrian Pulliam pulliamateam@yahoo.com (904) 566-9419 Adrian Pulliam pulliamateam@yahoo.com (904) 566-9419
SOUTHSIDE CAMPUS SOUTHSIDE CAMPUS
Tyler Waugh - Campus Student Minister tyler@chetscreek.com (904) 566-2400 Tyler Waugh - Campus Student Minister tyler@chetscreek.com (904) 566-2400
Southside Girls LifeGroup Southside Girls LifeGroup
Madison Waugh madiseger@gmail.com (904) 742-2575 Madison Waugh madiseger@gmail.com (904) 742-2575
Leah Batchelor leahbatchelor@gmail.com (904) 436-3526 Leah Batchelor leahbatchelor@gmail.com (904) 436-3526
Southside Guys LifeGroup Southside Guys LifeGroup
Christian Rousseau gatorfan111222@gmail.com (904) 323-5309 Christian Rousseau gatorfan111222@gmail.com (904) 323-5309
Ashton Calhoun ashtoncalhoun1@yahoo.com (904) 322-0680 Ashton Calhoun ashtoncalhoun1@yahoo.com (904) 322-0680
PALM VALLEY CAMPUS PALM VALLEY CAMPUS
Spencer Mooney - Student Volunteer spencergmooney1@gmail.com (863) 582-2440 Spencer Mooney - Student Volunteer spencergmooney1@gmail.com (863) 582-2440




